Growth through these additions and renovations will be a key factor in the advancement

of the Ranch. But, we can’t do it without your help!

With your donation, the “Spur Success” Capital Campaign will change the trajectory of

lives for years to come.
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All gifts of $1,000 or greater receive printed recognition at the campaign celebration.
All gifts of $5,000 or greater will be permanently displayed on the donor wall in the

renovated school at the indicated giving level.

Project

School Building

Track Complex
Multi-Purpose Room
School - North Wing
Library

School - South Wing
Computer Science Center
Art Room

Science Room

Special Education Center
Social Studies Room
Language Arts Room
Mathematics Room

Conference Room

Banks will receive “Community Reinvestment Act” (CRA) consideration for donations to McCrossan Bo
For more information or to request a CRA donation letter contact Christy Menning at christy.menning

Name

Company Name

Name (as you would like to be recognized)
Address

City

State Zip Code

Phone

Email

ECROSSAN,

Return by mail to:

McCrossan Boys Ranch

47135 260th Street, Sioux Falls, SD 57107
(605) 339-1203 www.mccrossan.org

$50,000+
$30,000-$49,999
$15,000-$29,999
$5,000-$14,999
$1,000

Suggested Gift
$1,000,000
$500,000
$250,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100.000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

“CROSSAN

s Ranch. BOYS RANCH

mccrossanAOrg

With your donation, the “Spur Success” Capital Campaign will make an
immeasurable difference for the future of McCrossan Boys Ranch.

Total Gift Amount $
Amount Enclosed $

Balance $

You may bill me starting (month/year) /

over 01 OZ O3years

Please make check payable to McCrossan Boys Ranch.

Installments of $

Please charge my VISA or MasterCard (please circle one.)

Account # Exp. Date
Signature CVV Code
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& McCrossan Boys Ranch is a 501(c) (3) tax exempt organization.

Contributions are tax-deductible.
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