

Growth through these additions and renovations will be a key factor in the advancement of the Ranch. But, we can't do it without your help!

With your donation, the "Spur Success" Capital Campaign will change the trajectory of lives for years to come.

Visionary \$50,000+ Recognition Levels:

\$30,000-\$49,999 Builder Partner \$15,000-\$29,999 \$5,000-\$14,999 Advocate

Friend \$1,000 All gifts of \$1,000 or greater receive printed recognition at the campaign celebration. All gifts of \$5,000 or greater will be permanently displayed on the donor wall in the

## renovated school at the indicated giving level. SPUR SUCCESS MAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Project	Suggested Gif
School Building	\$1,000,000
Track Complex	\$500,000
Multi-Purpose Room	\$250,000
School - North Wing	\$100,000
Library	\$100,000
School - South Wing	\$100,000
Computer Science Center	\$100.000
Art Room	\$100,000
Science Room	\$100,000
Special Education Center	\$50,000
Social Studies Room	\$50,000
Language Arts Room	\$50,000
Mathematics Room	\$50,000
Conference Room	\$50,000

OLASSROOM...
BUILD A
JOUTURE!



Banks will receive "Community Reinvestment Act" (CRA) consideration for donations to McCrossan Boys Ranch. For more information or to request a CRA donation letter contact Christy Menning at christy menning@mccrossan.org

## PLEDGE TODAY!

Name	
Company Name	
Name (as you would like to be recognized)	
Address	
City	
State	Zip Code
Phone	



Return by mail to: McCrossan Boys Ranch 47135 260th Street, Sioux Falls, SD 57107 (605) 339-1203 www.mccrossan.org



With your donation, the "Spur Success" Capital Campaign will make an

immeasurable difference for the ruture of inccrossan boys Rancr
Total Gift Amount \$
Amount Enclosed \$
Balance \$
You may bill me starting (month/year) /
Installments of \$ over <b>O</b> 1 <b>O</b> 2 <b>O</b> 3 years
Please make check payable to McCrossan Boys Ranch.
Please charge my VISA or MasterCard (please circle one.)
Account # Exp. Date
Signature CVV Code